Specifications and appearance subject to change without notice
CT4560 Series Oscilloscope Probes
Features:
•	 14 Models in Offering
•	 Attenuations from X1 to X100
•	 Bandwidths from 55 to 500 MHz
•	 Voltages from 55 Vrms CATII to 4 kVrms

Yorba Linda, CA 92887-4610 USA
Ordering Information:
CT4560 thru CT4572RA
Order Example:
	 CT4567RA	 Probe 5mm, 10x, 500MHz, 500V CATII (Readout)
CT4560-Series_Datasheet_rA
Specifications:
Model Attenuation Bandwidth
Input
Impedance Rise
Time
Max Input
Voltage
Output
Imp.
Comp.
Range
R C
CT4560 X1 55 MHz 1 MΩ 45 pF 6.4 ns 55 Vrms CAT II 1 MΩ ‒
CT4561 X10/X1 150/17 MHz 10/1 MΩ 12/45 pF 2.3/20 ns 500 Vrms CAT II 1 MΩ 8‒25 pF
CT4562RA X10 150 MHz 10 MΩ 12 pF 2.3 ns 500 Vrms CAT II 1 MΩ 8‒25 pF
CT4563 X10/X1 250/25 MHz 10/1 MΩ 12/45 pF 1.4/14 ns 500 Vrms CAT II 1 MΩ 8‒25 pF
CT4564RA X10 250 MHz 10 MΩ 12 pF 1.4 ns 500 Vrms CAT II 1 MΩ 8‒25 pF
CT4565 X10/X1 350/25 MHz 10/1 MΩ 12/45 pF 1.0/14 ns 500 Vrms CAT II 1 MΩ 8‒25 pF
CT4566RA X10 350 MHz 10 MΩ 12 pF 1.0 ns 500 Vrms CAT II 1 MΩ 8‒25 pF
CT4567RA X10 500 MHz 10 MΩ 12 pF 0.7 ns 500 Vrms CAT II 1 MΩ 8‒25 pF
CT4567ARA X10 500 MHz 10 MΩ 12 pF 0.7 ns 500 Vrms CAT II 1 MΩ 8‒25 pF
CT4568 X100 300 MHz 100 MΩ 5 pF 1.2 ns 2 kVrms 1 MΩ 8‒25 pF
CT4568RA X100 300 MHz 100 MΩ 5 pF 1.2 ns 2 kVrms 1 MΩ 8‒25 pF
CT4570RA X100 500 MHz 100 MΩ 5 pF 0.7 ns 2 kVrms 1 MΩ 8‒25 pF
CT4571RA X100 300 MHz 100 MΩ 5 pF 1.2 ns 4 kVrms 1 MΩ 8‒25 pF
CT4572RA* X100 500 MHz 100 MΩ 5 pF 0.7 ns 4 kVrms 1 MΩ 8‒25 pF